
 



 

At The Imperial Torquay we pride ourselves on delivering a positive experience for every visitor. From the moment you make 

your enquiry until you depart, we guarantee to deliver exceptional service, catering for your every need. From connectivity to 

our delicious cuisine, you can be confident that you, your guests, and your event, are in the very best of hands.

Great food and drink are at the heart of every event. At the Imperial Torquay, you can specify what you want and, crucially, 

where and when you want it. You have complete flexibility in when you take breaks, lunch and dinner, and you can choose to 

have them served either in your meeting space, or in our Regatta Restaurant. You can also request completely bespoke menus, 

incorporating healthy options and any specific dietary requirements your guests may have.

• 152 bedrooms, including suites and sea views

• 1 30 on-site car parking spaces, including garage

• Parking, available at an additional charge

• Free WiFi

• Imposing clifftop setting with fantastic panoramic views

• A short walk from Torquay town centre

The Imperial Torquay, the perfect choice for your event.

Nine meeting rooms, the largest seating up to 350 guests.

Catering for your event.

The Imperial Torquay, Park Hill Road, Torquay, Devon, TQ1 2DG

01803 294 301  ·  events@theimperialtorquay.co.uk  ·  www.theimperialtorquay.co.uk



 

With nine meeting rooms, ranging from small boardrooms to sumptuous suites seating up to 350 delegates theatre-style, The 

Imperial Torquay provides the ultimate choice and flexibility for your meeting or event. We also have public spaces available 

for registration, reception and breakout areas and all our rooms can be laid out exactly as you wish, complete with any AV 

equipment, staging and lighting you may require. And, of course, you have free WiFi internet access throughout the hotel.

Set high on the cliffs overlooking beautiful Torbay, The Imperial Torquay is a handsome Victorian building that offers an elegant

atmosphere to events of all kinds. Our award winning Regatta Restaurant and The Torbay Suite will provide a memorable 

setting for your annual conference, awards ceremony, gala dinner or wedding reception. Our smaller meeting rooms allow you 

to tailor the space precisely to your numbers and occasion. 

Guests can relax over a drink in the Britannia Bar, or enjoy free use of our Health & Beauty Centre, indoor and outdoor 

swimming pools. Our experienced and dedicated Meetings and Events team are here to offer advice, ideas and hands-on 

guidance throughout. We will help you create a memorable event, allowing you to relax and enjoy, safe in the knowledge that 

every aspect of your event is taken care of, and will be delivered with care, commitment and attention to detail.

Flexible Meetings

Memorable Events

Torbay Suite

The Imperial Torquay, Park Hill Road, Torquay, Devon, TQ1 2DG

01803 294 301  ·  events@theimperialtorquay.co.uk  ·  www.theimperialtorquay.co.uk



 

Room Capacities

Th
ea

tr
e

B
oa

rd
ro

om

D
in

ne
r D

an
ce

C
la

ss
ro

om

C
ab

ar
et

W
id

th
 (m

)

Th
ea

tr
e 

(B
ac

k 
P

ro
je

ct
o

r)

U
-S

ha
pe

Le
ng

th
 (m

)

C
la

ss
ro

om
 (B

ac
k 

P
ro

je
ct

o
r)

B
an

qu
et

M
ax

. C
ei

lin
g 

H
ei

gh
t

M
in

. C
ei

lin
g 

H
ei

gh
t

350

125

125

125

80

30

30

20

15

30

30

30

-

30

20

20

20

10

25.7

21.2

14.4

18.0

12.6

8.7

7.2

5.2

4.5

200

50

50

50

45

20

20

10

10

230

100

65

65

48

20

20

8

-

3.3

4.2

4.6

3.6

3.7

4.9

4.9

2.4

2.4

300

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

50

50

50

50

20

15

15

10

8

19.0

16.2

9.2

17.5

8.0

5.6

6.1

4.4

3.8

150

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

240

200

80

80

-

-

-

-

-

300

250

100

100

60

20

20

20

15

2.3

4.11

4.11

2.44

2.44

4.11

2.3

2.44

2.44

Torbay Suite

Regatta Restaurant

Regency Room

Palm Court Lounge

Haldon Room

Gold Room

Royal Room

Churchill Room

Duchy Room

Palm Court Lounge

The Imperial Torquay, Park Hill Road, Torquay, Devon, TQ1 2DG

01803 294 301  ·  events@theimperialtorquay.co.uk  ·  www.theimperialtorquay.co.uk



The Imperial Torquay, Park Hill Road, Torquay, Devon, TQ1 2DG

01803 294 301  ·  events@theimperialtorquay.co.uk  ·  www.theimperialtorquay.co.uk

E S T .
1 8 6 6


