



The Imperial Torquay, the perfect choice for your event.

At The Imperial Torquay we pride ourselves on delivering a positive experience for every visitor. From the moment you make your enquiry until you depart, we guarantee to deliver exceptional service, catering for your every need. From connectivity to our delicious cuisine, you can be confident that you, your guests, and your event, are in the very best of hands.

Nine meeting rooms, the largest seating up to 350 guests.

- 152 bedrooms, including suites and sea views
- 130 on-site car parking spaces, including garage
- · Parking, available at an additional charge
- Free WiFi

- Imposing clifftop setting with fantastic panoramic views
- A short walk from Torquay town centre

Catering for your event.

Great food and drink are at the heart of every event. At the Imperial Torquay, you can specify what you want and, crucially, where and when you want it. You have complete flexibility in when you take breaks, lunch and dinner, and you can choose to have them served either in your meeting space, or in our Regatta Restaurant. You can also request completely bespoke menus, incorporating healthy options and any specific dietary requirements your guests may have.



Flexible Meetings

With nine meeting rooms, ranging from small boardrooms to sumptuous suites seating up to 350 delegates theatre-style, The Imperial Torquay provides the ultimate choice and flexibility for your meeting or event. We also have public spaces available for registration, reception and breakout areas and all our rooms can be laid out exactly as you wish, complete with any AV equipment, staging and lighting you may require. And, of course, you have free WiFi internet access throughout the hotel.

Memorable Events

Set high on the cliffs overlooking beautiful Torbay, The Imperial Torquay is a handsome Victorian building that offers an elegant atmosphere to events of all kinds. Our award winning Regatta Restaurant and The Torbay Suite will provide a memorable setting for your annual conference, awards ceremony, gala dinner or wedding reception. Our smaller meeting rooms allow you to tailor the space precisely to your numbers and occasion.

Guests can relax over a drink in the Britannia Bar, or enjoy free use of our Health & Beauty Centre, indoor and outdoor swimming pools. Our experienced and dedicated Meetings and Events team are here to offer advice, ideas and hands-on guidance throughout. We will help you create a memorable event, allowing you to relax and enjoy, safe in the knowledge that every aspect of your event is taken care of, and will be delivered with care, commitment and attention to detail.



Room Capacities

	Theatre	Theatre (Back Projector)	Classroom	Classroom (Back Projector)	Boardroom	U-Shape	Cabaret	Banquet	Dinner Dance	Length (m)	Width (m)	Max. Ceiling Height	Min. Ceiling Height
Torbay Suite	350	300	200	150	30	50	230	300	240	25.7	19.0	3.3	2.3
Regatta Restaurant	125	-	50	-	30	50	100	250	200	21.2	16.2	4.2	4.11
Regency Room	125	-	50	-	30	50	65	100	80	14.4	9.2	4.6	4.11
Palm Court Lounge	125	-	50	-	-	50	65	100	80	18.0	17.5	3.6	2.44
Haldon Room	80	-	45	-	30	20	48	60	-	12.6	8.0	3.7	2.44
Gold Room	30	-	20	-	20	15	20	20	-	8.7	5.6	4.9	4.11
Royal Room	30	-	20	-	20	15	20	20	-	7.2	6.1	4.9	2.3
Churchill Room	20	-	10	-	20	10	8	20	-	5.2	4.4	2.4	2.44
Duchy Room	15	-	10	-	10	8	-	15	-	4.5	3.8	2.4	2.44

EST. 1866